Position

Maintenance Superintendent

Maintenance Supervisor

Maintenance Supervisor

Maintenance Supervisor

Senior Maintenance Supervisor

Maintenance Supervisor

Maintenance Supervisor

Div Senior Clerk/Maintenance

Maintenance Superintendent

Maintenance Supervisor

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Department

D-2 Maintenance
Management

D-2 Maintenance
Management

D-2 Maintenance
Management

D-2 Maintenance
Management

D-2 Maintenance
Management

D-2 Maintenance
Management

D-2 Maintenance
Management

D-2 Maintenance
Management

D-2 Maintenance
Management

D-2 Maintenance
Management

Total Wages

$127,525

$123,940

$123,039

$120,794

$115,766

$113,711

$105,343

$71,270

$69,266

$1,982

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$53,949
$39,955
$34,749
$34,407
$34,158
$41,711
$32,341
$30,588

$18,554

$252



