Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance Superintendent		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Maintenance Management	\$127,525	\$53,949
Maintenance Supervisor		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Maintenance Management	\$123,940	\$39,955
Maintenance Supervisor		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Maintenance Management	\$123,039	\$34,749
Maintenance Supervisor		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Maintenance Management	\$120,794	\$34,407
Senior Maintenance Supervisor		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Maintenance Management	\$115,766	\$34,158
Maintenance Supervisor		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Maintenance Management	\$113,711	\$41,711
Maintenance Supervisor		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Maintenance Management	\$105,343	\$32,341
Div Senior Clerk/Maintenance		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Maintenance Management	\$71,270	\$30,588
Maintenance Superintendent		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Maintenance Management	\$69,266	\$18,554
Maintenance Supervisor		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Maintenance Management	\$1,982	\$252